Description

2018 Reduction in Plant Related EDI

Amortization of Non-Plant EDIT
Total Annual Amortization of EDIT
WA Allocation Factor

Annual Amortization, WA basis
Revenue Conversion Factor
Revenue Requirement Impact
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Amount

1,699,492
789,473

2,488,965
77.24%

1,922,477
0.75499

2,546,360
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