Description	Amount
2018 Reduction in Plant Related EDI	1,699,492
Amortization of Non-Plant EDIT	789,473
Total Annual Amortization of EDIT	2,488,965
WA Allocation Factor	77.24%
Annual Amortization, WA basis	1,922,477
Revenue Conversion Factor	0.75499
Revenue Requirement Impact	2,546,360